VALE DOS PINHEIROS

Volta Todos - Relatério Geral - TRAIL 6,6 - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2
3
4
5
6

7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35

Num.

115
147
172
157
161
198
170
132
182
167
126
188
138
181
148
137
122
163
165
192
159
183
156
174
154
176
149
141
134
139
152

140
187
130
146

Nome

PEDRO VARGAS

VANDERLEI NIQUELATTI
ANTONIO ADRIANO DA SILVA
ENIO FRANCISCO DA SILVA
CLAUDINEI SIMOES DE OLIVEIRA
GEISON RODRIGO KACHAN
JULIO ENIO RIBEIRO ROCHA
RAFAEL BRANCO

JUCINEI KUROWSKY
ROBERTO CORDEIRO
PEDRO GROSSKOPF
MARILDO LIMA

EDSON ALEX SIMETTE
GUILHERME VINHAS
CLEYTON GABARDO

VANDO SILVA

MARCELO GUSTAVO SIMPLICIO GAMA 27

JOAO ROBERTO CARVALHO
ANDRE FELIPE DEWES
WILSON DE PAULA RUBEL
MAIKON MAXIMO SCHROEDER
IWERSON LUIZ CORREIA
CASSIO LUIZ

FABIANO FERNANDES
ODAIR GREFFIN

EDENIR DOS SANTOS

JOAO PERDONA

FELIPE DA COSTA WERMUTH
ROGER ANDREI LINZMEYER

MAURICIO WALICKOSKI

ANTONIO CARLOS MARQUES DOS 38

ANJOS
SANDRO AGUIAR

GERSON ALVES ALEXANDRE
JONATHAN GREIPEL
RODRIGO HAU FRANCA

Id. Faixa Cl.Fx. Sx.

16 = M1119 1
38 M3539 1
43 M4044 1
43 M4044 2
40  M4044 3
40  M4044 4
44 M4044 5
32 M3034 1
45  M4549 1
41 M4044 6
34 M3034 2
52 M5054 1
37  M3539 2
49  M4549 2
37  M3539 3
39  M3539 4
M2529 1
41 M4044 7
44 M4044 8
57  M5559 1
44 M4044 9
51  M5054 2
39  M3539 5
47 M4549 3
38 M3539 6
49  M4549 4
38 M3539 7
37  M3539 8
32 M3034 3
39  M3539 9
M3539 10

37  M3539 11
53  M5054 3
31 M3034 4
38  M3539 12
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Equipe

Volta

N NN

Pagina :

Tempo
00:30:50
00:31:20
00:31:45
00:32:31
00:32:35
00:32:38
00:32:51
00:32:56
00:34:24
00:34:59
00:35:25
00:35:30
00:36:21
00:36:30
00:36:42
00:36:43
00:36:54
00:37:03
00:37:10
00:37:12
00:37:21
00:37:25
00:37:30
00:37:39
00:37:47
00:38:01
00:38:15
00:38:27
00:38:32
00:38:39

00:38:46

00:38:52
00:39:04
00:39:05
00:39:34
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Coloc.

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Num.

179
173
171
120
168
193
145
113
124
131
185
166
155
135
119
125
142
114
160
116
180
128
196
178
117
123
164
153
150
184
199
136
144
121
169
177

VALE DOS PINHEIROS

Nome

LUCIO SERAFINI

RICARDO KOCH

VITOR OTAVIO MARQUES DA SILVA

ANDERSON ANDREI XAVIER PEDROZO

WILSON SMYTKA

LUCIANO ANTONIO GLUMBOWSKI
THIAGO CLEMENTE

PEDRO HENRIQUE GROSSL
WILLIAN WEBER

ALEXANDRE JOSE PROCOPIO
ROLANDO SCHWALBE
FERNANDO OLIVEIRA

WAGNER DE LIMA

VILMAR GUCKERT

OIEUSOU MATHEUS

RODRIGO CHRISTOFF

MARCIO JR MARQUES

LUIZ ALFREDO FANES LINZMEYER
KLEBER PEREIRA

TIAGO GENCIO

RODRIGO DOS SANTOS

LUIS PREPLOSKI

LAENIO BALDESSAR

JOSE EDEMILSON MAIA

ARCHON LIMA

GUILHERME DE SOUZA

RICHELI QUEIROZ DA SILVA
LEONARDO FAGUNDES BARBOSA
EDWIN CHRISTOFER SWAROWSKY
CLAUDIOMAR DALLA VALLE
ERICO MULLER

WOTSON CARVALHO

FABIO ESTEVES

EVANDRO TSCHOEKE

ROBERTO ZANATA HAU FRANCA
ADERSON CARVALHO BARROS
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48
45
43
26
42
59
37
17
27
31
53
42
38
38
21
32
36
19
43
24
46
32
61
45
21
27
42
38
38
50
69
35
35
25
41
48

Faixa
M4549
M4549
M4044
M2529
M4044
M5559
M3539
M1119
M2529
M3034
M5054
M4044
M3539
M3539
M2024
M3034
M3539
M1119
M4044
M2024
M4549
M3034
M6099
M4549
M2024
M2529
M4044
M3539
M3539
M5054
M6099
M3539
M3539
M2529
M4044
M4549

CIl.Fx.

10

11

13

12

14

15

16

13

19
20

15

SX.
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Equipe

Volta

Pagina :

Tempo
00:39:37
00:39:39
00:40:09
00:40:11
00:40:14
00:40:20
00:40:33
00:40:34
00:41:14
00:41:20
00:41:29
00:41:39
00:41:41
00:42:05
00:42:44
00:43:14
00:43:32
00:43:55
00:44:05
00:45:22
00:45:22
00:45:36
00:46:00
00:46:34
00:46:53
00:47:27
00:47:45
00:48:03
00:48:43
00:49:26
00:49:29
00:49:42
00:50:04
00:50:22
00:50:59

00:51:55
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Coloc.

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Num.

194
118
197
189
191
151
162
190
158

Nome

MARCOS ROBERTO SCHULTZ
JOSIEL SCHOEFFEL

ANTONIO EDEGAR LANG
FERNANDO ALVES

LUIZ FELIPE NUNES DE ALVES
HEURY TIAGO DE LIMA

GEAN R F DE MIRANDA
VALDLEM CESAR DE ALVES
RODRIGO LUIS GASTALDI

68
24
65
58
59
38
43
57
42
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Faixa
M6099
M2024
M6099
M5559
M5559
M3539
M4044
M5559
M4044

CIl.Fx.

21
16

17

SX.
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Equipe

Volta

N NN

Pagina :

Tempo
00:52:22
00:52:45
00:53:12
00:53:27
00:55:13
00:57:46
00:58:24
01:00:17
01:01:45



